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Paul Anthony Oram

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Anthony Oram
Postcode

Date of birth July 1955

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PAULSIDE LIMITED

ZELDON HEATH LIMITED
FORMPART (RSA) LIMITED
HEATHFIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HEATHFIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DABNERS LIMITED

FORMPART (NPC) LIMITED
FORMPART (KPL) LIMITED

FORMPART (KPL) LIMITED
FORMPART (RIS) LIMITED
FORMPART (RIS) LIMITED

FORMPART (DCS) LIMITED
FORMPART (DCS) LIMITED

FORMPART (IMS) LIMITED

DABNERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04393615
03338642
02742169

00353763

00353763
00626836

01433430
00329824

00329824
00663674
00663674

01764292
01764292

01904981

00626836

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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900452769

900452769

British

App. Date

App. Date
13/03/2002
25/03/1997
28/09/1992

18/09/1992

18/09/1992
01/07/1992

19/03/1992
02/01/1992

02/01/1992
28/12/1991
28/12/1991

27/12/1990
27/12/1990

27/12/1990

25/01/1978

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/02/1993

01/07/2006

01/07/2006
01/05/2006

30/06/1993
30/06/1993

30/06/1993
30/06/1993
30/06/1993

30/06/1993
30/06/1993

30/06/1993

24/08/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



